
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

3

1

19

12

10

5

6

17

21

15

2

7

9

8

4

23

Name

Liztrez 2

AJ Evolution Team

Os Metralhas

Paulo&Nelson Racing Team

Team PJ

Karters Team

Davilar

Liztrez

GDBP

Cineteka.com #1

BS

JF Amadora

Corteam

Kartolas

Corteam Junior Racing

Os Rokies

Class

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Laps

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

37

37

Diff

-

+0.829

+1.103

+3.283

+11.948

+17.363

+18.398

+20.094

+25.050

+26.982

+37.713

+39.200

+39.856

+42.372

1 Lap

+36.371

Gap

-

+0.829

+0.274

+2.180

+8.665

+5.415

+1.035

+1.696

+4.956

+1.932

+10.731

+1.487

+0.656

+2.516

1 Lap

+36.371

Best Tm

46.851

46.910

46.884

46.818

47.128

47.093

47.250

47.201

47.263

47.475

47.452

47.608

47.586

47.494

47.885

48.414

2nd Best

46.954

46.920

46.911

46.913

47.138

47.114

47.254

47.234

47.273

47.492

47.477

47.618

47.641

47.530

47.916

48.449

Total Tm

30:43.436

30:44.265

30:44.539

30:46.719

30:55.384

31:00.799

31:01.834

31:03.530

31:08.486

31:10.418

31:21.149

31:22.636

31:23.292

31:25.808

30:54.133

31:30.504

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on LapsNacional Kart

Nacional Kart

Manga 1

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

27-02-2011 09:51

Margin of Victory

+0.829

Avg. Speed

67,530

Best Lap Tm

46.818

Best Spd

69,973

Best Lap by
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